
906.000

906.008

906.056

906.057

906.059

906.055 0	-	 75
906.056 0	-	100
906.057 0	-	150
906.058 150	-	300
906.059 0	-	300

906.000 0	-	 25 ±	0.004
906.001 25	-	 50 ±	0.004
906.002 50	-	 75 ±	0.005
906.003 75	-	100 ±	0.005
906.004 100	-	125 ±	0.006
906.005 125	-	150 ±	0.006
906.006 150	-	175 ±	0.007
906.007 175	-	200 ±	0.007
906.008 200	-	225 ±	0.008
906.009 225	-	250 ±	0.008
906.010 250	-	275 ±	0.009
906.011 275	-	300 ±	0.009

907.167 0	-	 25 ±	0.004
907.168 25	-	 50 ±	0.004
907.169 50	-	 75 ±	0.005
907.170 75	-	100 ±	0.005 Double graduation: for left- and right-handed use.

Sets

Item	No. Measuring	range/mm 

Item	No. Measuring	
range/mm

Accuracy	
mm

Model for left- and right-handed use:

Micrometers
	 Measuring	range:	0	-	300	mm.
	 Graduation:	0.01	mm.
	 Friction	thimble.
	 Tungsten	carbide	measuring	faces:	ø	6.5	mm.
	 DIN	863	T1.
	 From	measuring	range	25	-	50	mm	including	

setting	gauge.
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